Position

Executive Director
Vehicle Mechanical Officer

Strategic Financial & Bus
Management

Senior Strategic Planner
Executive Coordinator
Chief Strategic Planning Cap

Intergovernmental Affairs
Officer

Other Positions Held Special District

North County Transit District
North County Transit District
North County Transit District

North County Transit District
North County Transit District
North County Transit District
North County Transit District

Department

General Management
General Management

General Management

General Management
General Management
General Management

General Management

Total Wages

$381,944
$140,924
$98,375

$79,300
$69,408
$50,938

$3,375

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$55,351
$18,863
$0

$15.697
$25,240
$10,920

$263



