Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Executive Director		North County Transit District	General Management	\$381,944	\$55,351
Vehicle Mechanical Officer		North County Transit District	General Management	\$140,924	\$18,863
Strategic Financial & Bus Management		North County Transit District	General Management	\$98,375	\$0
Senior Strategic Planner		North County Transit District	General Management	\$79,300	\$15,697
Executive Coordinator		North County Transit District	General Management	\$69,408	\$25,240
Chief Strategic Planning Cap		North County Transit District	General Management	\$50,938	\$10,920
Intergovernmental Affairs Officer		North County Transit District	General Management	\$3,375	\$263